DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

RPTT:\$0.00 Rec:\$40.00 \$40.00 Pgs=4 2022-979447

01/06/2022 02:11 PM

TICOR TITLE - CC (NVTH3K)

KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

E03

APN # 1320-30-211-023

Escrow # 02101099-DKD

The undersigned hereby affirms that this document submitted for recording does not contain the social security number of any person or persons.

(Pursuant to NRS 239b.030)

Recording Requested by and Return to:

TICORTITLE OF NEVADA, INC. 307 W. Winnie Lane Suite #1

Carson City, NV 89703

Re-recording Grant Deed doc#
2021-963540 to correct name of grantee and vesting status

(Title on Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2 (Additional recording fee applies).

This cover page must be typed or printed clearly in black ink only.

DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV RPTT:\$850.20 Rec:\$40.00 \$890.20 Pgs=2 2021-963540

TICOR TITLE - CC (NVTH3K)
KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

03/15/2021 01:54 PM

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Dara C. Harris 1754 Ironwood Dr Minden NV 89423

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: Same As Above

Escrow No. 2101099-DKD

The undersigned hereby affirms that this document submitted for recording does not contain the social security number of any person or persons. (Pursuant to NRS 239b.030)

APN No.: 1320-30-211-023 R.P.T.T. \$ 910.65 SPACE ABOVE FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That Dara C Harris an unmarried woman who acquired title as Dara Harris an unmarried woman

FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do/does hereby Grant, Bargain, Sell and Convey to Dara C. Harris, and Anthony D. Gregorich Gregorich an unmarried woman,

All that certain real property situate in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, described as follows:

Lot 16, Block E, as shown on the Official Map of Westwood Village Unit No. 1, according to the map thereof, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada, on October 5, 1979, in Book 1079, Page 440, Document No. 37417, Official Records, and amended by Certificate of Amendment recorded July 14, 1980, in Book 780, Page 783, Document No. 46166, and recorded January 31, 1991, in Book 191, Page 3820, Document No. 243938, and recorded January 3, 1994, in Book 194, Page 130, as document No. 326601, Official Records

Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining.

Signature and notary acknowledgement on page two.

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Dara C. Harris 1754 Ironwood Dr Minden NV 89423

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:
Same As Above

Escrow No. 2101099-DKD

The undersigned hereby affirms that this document submitted for recording does not contain the social security number of any person or persons. (Pursuant to NRS 239b.030)

APN No.: 1320-30-211-023 R.P.T.T. \$ 910.65 E-RECORDED simplifile to: 202 [-9103.540] County: DUGUAS Date: 3152 Time: 1:544

SPACE ABOVE FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That Dara C Harris an unmarried woman who acquired title as Dara Harris an unmarried woman

FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do/does hereby Grant, Bargain, Sell and Convey to Dara C. Harris, and Anthony D. Gregorich as ingle man, as joint tenants

an unmarried woman,

All that certain real property situate in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, described as follows:

Lot 16, Block E, as shown on the Official Map of Westwood Village Unit No. 1, according to the map thereof, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada, on October 5, 1979, in Book 1079, Page 440, Document No. 37417, Official Records, and amended by Certificate of Amendment recorded July 14, 1980, in Book 780, Page 783, Document No. 46166, and recorded January 31, 1991, in Book 191, Page 3820, Document No. 243938, and recorded January 3, 1994, in Book 194, Page 130, as document No. 326601, Official Records

Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining.

Signature and notary acknowledgement on page two.

Dara C. Harris

STATE OF NEVADA
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS RAM
CARSON OTT

This instrument was acknowledged before me on,
by
PARA C HARRIS

NOTARY PUBLIC

This Notary Acknowledgement is attached to that certain Grant, Bargain, Sale Deed under escrow No. 02101099.



ROBERT D. MCNEELY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA My Appl. Exp. Apr. 23, 2024

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM

1. Assessor	Parcel Number(s)			\	\ I
a. 1320-30-2	211-023	·			\ \
b			<u>-</u>		\ \
C	ALIAN MARKET			~	\ \
d.				/	\ \
2. Type of P	roperty:		<		7
••	int Land b. ✓	Single Fam. Re	s. FO	RECORDERS OPTIC	NAL USE ONLY
c. 🗆 Cond	lo/Twnhse d. □	2-4 Plex	Boo	kPag	je
e. 🗆 Apt. l	Bldg f. 🗆	Comm'I/Ind'I		e of Recording:	
g. 🛘 Agric	cultural h. 🗆	Mobile Home	Not	es:	
i. Other				/ /	
2 - Tatal Volu	ue/Sales Price of Prop	erty:	S	0.00	
	ieu of Foreclosure On		tv.) \$		~
	Tax Value	iy (value of propor	\$	0.00	
**	perty Transfer Tax Due	er .	\$	0.00	
•	•	1		/ /	
	tion Claimed nsfer Tax Exemption, p	or NPS 375 090	Section	3	
	lain Reason for Exemp		ent no 2021:	-963540 is being re-reco	orded to correct
	name of the grantee a				
	terest: Percentage be		100%		
The undersigned	declares and acknow	dedges under per	nalty of periu	ry, pursuant to NRS 37	75.060 and NRS
075 440 that that i	information provided to	· carract to the hes	TOTENMINION	manunanu denen, anv v	Sall De aubbourea
har de expense plation	if called upon to subs	tantiate the inform	ation brovide	a nerein. Funnermore, i	itie baines agree
that disallousness	of any claimed exemp	tion, or other deter	mination of a	gginonai tax due, may r	esun in a penany
of 10% of the tax	due plus interest at 1 lly ljable for any additio	% per month. Pul: anal amount owed	suant to INKS	375.030, the Buyer ar	
	ly hable for ally addition	11. 12 . Or lead		Settlemen	+ Ageut
Signature /	Muy Mull	minary.	Capacity		775
Signature			Capacity		
	OD ANTODY INCODES	ATION /	RIIV	ER (GRANTEE) INFOR	MATION
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMA (REQUIRED)	ATION	501.	(REQUIRED)	
Print Name: Da	ara C. Harris, et al		Print Name:	Dara C. Harris 樹樹 ar	nd Anthony D. Gregorich
Address: 1754				754 Ironwood Drive	
City: Minden	N.		City: Minde	n, NV 89423	Agy Had Angula III
State: NV Zip:	89423		State:	Zip:	
COM	PANY/PERSON REQ	UESTING RECOF	DING (Requi :.Escrow No	Ired if not Seller or Bu 02101099-010-DKD	yer)
	or Title of Nevada, Inc		ESCIOW NO	02 10 1089-0 10-DRD	
	/. Winnie Lane Suite #				
City, State, Zip:	Carson City, NV 8970	13			

AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED